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GUSTAVO DUDAMEL
MUSIC & ARTISTIC DIRECTOR

THE FORD 2022 SEASON

Chronological Listing of Events

Venue debut marked *

JUNE

101 Festival at The Ford

Sunday, June 12, 5PM (free ticket)
Mereba

maye

Taylor McFerrin

Jimetta Rose and The Voices of Creation
Tonina

Weapons of Mass Creation

Gingee

Get Lit

Eyooxaarin led by Jessa & Tina Calderon

Rufus Wainwright
Tuesday, June 14, 8PM

Tigran Hamasyan*

with Evan Marien and Arthur Hnatek

Produced in partnership with Rum & Humble, Inc.
Thursday, June 16, 8PM



Mary Chapin Carpenter
Monday, June 20, 8PM

Ani DiFranco
Thursday, June 23, 8PM

Calexico
Friday, June 24, 8PM

She & Him
Saturday, June 25, 8PM

LA Soundscapes
Kayamanan Ng Lahi
Sunday, June 26, 10:30AM

JULY

Green Umbrella at The Ford

Wednesday, July 6, 8PM

LA Phil New Music Group*

Program to include:

Vivian FUNG Pizzicato

Juan Felipe WALLER Teguala

Kaija SAARIAHO Trois Riviéres (Three Rivers)

Our World Is a Family with Reza Aslan and Evan Kleiman
Produced in partnership with Miry’s List
Saturday, July 16, 8PM

LA Soundscapes
Chulita Vinyl Club



Sunday, July 17, 10:30AM

Outfest Under the Stars
Thursday, July 21, 8PM
Friday, July 22, 8PM
Saturday, July 23, 8PM

Monsieur Periné*
Sunday, July 24, 7:30PM

Les Claypool’s Bastard Jazz
Friday, July 29, 8PM

Michael Franti & Spearhead
Saturday, July 30, 8PM

AUGUST

NowRising: Junction Trio
Wednesday, August 3, 8PM
Junction Trio*

Stefan Jackiw, violin

Jay Campbell, cello

Conrad Tao, piano

Kamasi Washington
Friday, August 5, 8PM

6th Annual Boleros De Noche: La Marisoul and the Love Notes Orchestra
Produced in Partnership with Amino Productions
Saturday, August 6, 8PM



American Acoustic
Punch Brothers and Watchhouse featuring Sarah Jarosz
Sunday, August 7, 7:30PM

Terence Blanchard featuring The E-Collective & Turtle Island Quartet
Tuesday, August 9, 8PM

Best Coast Anniversary Party
Friday, August 12, 8PM
Saturday, August 13, 8PM

LA Soundscapes
Nonosina
Sunday, August 14, 10:30AM

Babasonicos*
Thursday, August 18, 8PM

Warpaint *
Friday, August 19, 8PM

Melissa Etheridge: One Way Out Tour
Wednesday, August 24, 8PM

José Gonzalez*
Thursday, August 25, 8PM

Kikinceainera: Noche De Orgullo
Friday, August 26, 8PM



Valentina*

Doris Anahi

Mariachi Arcoiris de Los Angeles
Neyva

San Cha

An Evening with Christopher Jackson & Wayne Brady
Produced in Partnership with 4C LAB
Saturday, August 27, 8PM

SEPTEMBER

Nubya Garcia * Nate Smith + KINFOLK*
Thursday, September 1, 8PM

Flypoet Summer Classic
Saturday, September 3, 8PM

LA Soundscapes

Bob Baker Marionette Theater
Hooray LA

Sunday, September 4, 10:30AM

Desde México: Pacifico Dance Company 30th Anniversary
Produced in partnership with Pacifico Dance Company
Saturday, September 10, 8PM

Ibeyi *
Thursday, September 15, 8PM



ATMA
Produced in partnership with The Music Circle
Saturday, September 17, 8PM

ijViva La Tradicion! Juan Gabrielisimo

Produced in partnership with Colibri Entertainment
Saturday, September 24, 8PM

Juan Michel — La Voz Gamela de Juan Gabriel

Las Colibri with Special Guests

Mariachi Angeles de Pepe Martinez Jr.

Ballet Folklorico Ollin

OCTOBER

Noche Cosmica

Thee Sinseers* - Luna Luna*
Katzu Oso* - Irene Diaz*
Saturday, October 1, 8PM

Acosta Danza: Cuban Landscape*
Saturday, October 8, 8PM

Mo Amer*
Thursday, October 20, 8PM

Luciana Souza and Vince Mendoza: Storytellers with Big Band
Produced in Partnership with Angel City Jazz Festival
Friday, October 21, 8PM

The Halluci Nation*
El Dusty
Saturday, October 22, 8PM



Pan-American Hoy!

Silvana Estrada*

Gepe*

Sunday, October 23, 7:30PM



